
ANNEXURE-7
Name of the corporate debtor MUNGAD STRIPS AND ALLOYS PRIVATE LIMITED  ; Date of commencement of CIRP: 08/01/2025; List of creditors as on: 07.07.2025

Sl. No. Name of creditor
Amount of 
contingent 
claim

Amount 
of any 
mutual 
dues, that 
may be 
set-off

Amount 
of claim 
not 
admitted

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Remarks, 
if any

Date of receipt Amount claimed

Amount of 
claim 
admitted Nature of claim

Amount 
covered 
by 
security 
interest 

Amount 
covered 
by 
guarantee

Whether 
related 
party?

% of 
voting 
share in 
CoC

1

Assistant Commissioner, 
CGST & Central Excise, 
Division Pithampur-III, 
Commissionerate Ujjain 10.03.2025 2,60,00,000 0 Unsecured No No No 0 2,60,00,000 0 0 0

2 Commercial Tax Office 4,63,12,997 1,19,39,867 Unsecured No No No 0 3,43,73,130 0 0

3
Assistant Commissioner 
of Custom    50,01,24,362 0 Unsecured No No No 0 50,01,24,362 0 0 0
Total 57,24,37,359 0 56,04,97,492 0 0 0

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted


	Sheet1

